PRICE & SPECIFICATION BOOK
©2011 Columbus McKinnon Corporation
Phone:	800.888.0985
	 800.424.7248
Fax:	 716.698.5644
	 330.424 3126
CRANE

	 • N = NEMA 4/12
Specify Power Supply with order.
KIT NUMBERING SYSTEM
• Pricing and ordering quality Yale®® Shaw-Box® Components to
build a Single Girder Crane has just been made easier. The kit
numbering system is designed to insure that you get the correct
combinations of features and components required to build your
crane. You also have the ability to add options to the kits or
purchase specific individual components.
Example:
05 /48TD*100N
Fixed Axle Single Girder Crane Kits
For CMAA Class "C"
05	 /48	 T	 D	 *	 100	 N
	A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 F	 G
4 Schedule # YCCPL-0411PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
DUAL (A-4) DRIVE - NEW STYLE TRUCKS
for US (short) tons
Kit pricing with NEMA 4/12 panel with disconnect
* Specify:	1 = Single Speed			   Kit Consists of:	 2 End Trucks with bumpers & rail sweeps	 1 Control panel with disconnect
		  2 = Two Speed				    2 Drives, each with brake motor & pinion	 End connections are optional
		  V = Variable Frequency
Watch 230v amp draws - 1-3 hp panels have 30 amp disconnect, 5-10 hp panels have 60 amp.
Specify Voltage When Ordering – Components detailed in application guide.
Note:	125 & 150 fpm kits are available only in two speed control with soft start or variable frequency control.
		  Two speed control at 50 fpm is a 2:1 ratio. All other traverse speeds have a 3:1 ratio.
†	List prices are based on 230/460/3/60 power. For 575 volt applications - See Fixed Axle Options Section.
Max.
Capacity
(tons)
Max.
Span
(ft.)
Max. Travel
Speed
(fpm)
Kit Number
LIST PRICE WITH CONTROL KIT CONSISTS OF:
1-Speed 2-Speed
†Variable
Frequency
Shipping
Weight
Wheel
Diameter
Wheel
Base
Drive
H.P.
5
36
50 05/36TD*50N 6627 6994 7674
1103
6
for use
with
25-40#
Rail
4' - 6"
1/275 05/36TD*75N 6627 6994 7674
100 05/36TD*100N 6627 6994 7674
125 05/36TD*125N N/A 7692 7715
3/4
150 05/36TD*150N N/A 7692 7715
48
50 05/48TD*50N 6733 7098 7781
1199
6' - 0"
1/2
75 05/48TD*75N 6733 7098 7781
100 05/48TD*100N 6733 7195 7819
3/4
125 05/48TD*125N N/A 7798 7819

F = Traverse Speed
Specify Power Supply with order.
KIT NUMBERING SYSTEM
• Pricing and ordering quality Yale®® Shaw-Box® Components to build
a Double Girder Top Running Crane has just been made easier. The
value package kit numbering system is designed to insure that you
get the correct combinations of features and components required
to build your crane. You also have the ability to add options to the
kits or purchase specific individual components.
Example:
Fixed Axle Double Girder
Crane Kits
For CMAA Class "C"
10 Schedule # YCCPL-0411PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Kit Number
Wheel
Diameter
(in)
Wheel
Base
Motor
H.P.
LIST PRICES
Weight
(lbs)
Wheel Base Adder
Package**
Price
Control
Deduct 9' 10' - 6'
8F7.5/.75-2-*
8 7' - 6"
3/4 8530 1626 1407 625 714
8F7.5/1.0-2-* 1 8628 1626 1427 625 714
8F7.5/1.5-2-* 1-1/2 9646 1626 1427 625 714
8F7.5/2.0-2-* 2 10200 1957 1447 625 714
8F7.5/3.0-2-* 3 10758 2293 1487 625 714
10F7.5/1.0-2-*
10 7' - 6"
1 9920 1626 1633 650 735
10F7.5/1.5-2-* 1-1/2 10218 1626 1633 650 735
10F7.5/2.0-2-* 2 10708 1957 1653 650 735
10F7.5/3.0-2-* 3 11099 2293 1693 650 735
Kit Number
Wheel
Diameter
(in)
Wheel
Base
Motor
H.P.
List Prices
Weight
(lbs)
Wheel Base Adder
Package**
Price
Control
Deduct 9' 10' - 6"
8F7.5/.75-1-*
8 7' - 6"
3/4 8111 1569 1387 625 714
8F7.5/1.0-1-* 1 8151 1569 1407 625 714
8F7.5/1.5-1-* 1-1/2 8447 1569 1407 625 714
8F7.5/2.0-1-* 2 8841 1852 1427 625 714
8F7.5/3.0-1-* 3 9231 2139 1467 625 714
10F7.5/1.0-1-*
10 7' - 6"
1 9864 1569 1613 650 735
10F7.5/1.5-1-* 1-1/2 10160 1569 1613 650 735
10F7.5/2.0-1-* 2 10541 1852 1633 650 735

D	 Bumper Type*
New Fixed Axle, Top Running Tube-Frame End Truck
Catalog Numbering System
The following end truck catalog numbering system makes ordering a pair of end trucks for a specific application easier
and insures that you will receive exactly what you ordered.
Example - Typical Single Girder Truck
Catalog Number as Cataloged - Less Options
Example:
TRFA6072AR2
*To insure proper bumper selection check pages 51-54 in the Yale® Shaw-Box® Crane Components Specification Book #CS/L-1002-0505.
Fixed Axle Individual Components
For CMAA Class "C"
13Schedule # YCCPL-0411 PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
"Whales Tail" End Connection (For Top-Running
only)- Following kit consists of two end connections for
a single girder crane. Can be used for either a welded or
bolted connection. To 60 foot maximum span.
*2 kits required for double girder applications.
444697-10
When purchasing with components................$762
When purchasing end connections only...........834
Hand Geared Options
Hand Geared Adapter - The adapter contains a drive pinion
mounted on a bearing supported stub shaft. The adapter
bolts into the same threaded bolt hole arrangement that the
gear reducer bolts into. The live shaft (by others) couples
to the stub shaft.
229984-1	 1 pair of adapters.......................$746
Following are component options for the trucks that can
be used to fabricate hand geared bridge cranes.
Single Girder Fixed Axle End Trucks - 1 pair with conical
bumpers and welded rail sweeps
Note:	 Do not use 1-speed drives on traverse speeds
	 over 100 fpm.
Catalog
Number H.P.
List
Price
Wt.
(lbs)
913470 1/2 2868 174
913471 3/4 2961 174
913472 1 3059 194
913473 1-1/2 4075 194
913474 2 4296 214
913475 3 4517 214
Drives - For Top-Running or Under-Running Trucks
2-Speed - For use with 2-speed contactor controls 1 pair
with brake, motor, reducer & pinion - For either 230/460 or
575 volts - SPECIFY speed and voltage with order.
Note:	 Two speed drives over 100 fpm must have solid
	 state soft starts included with the controls.
Catalog Number
List
Price
Wt.
(lbs)
Cross Shaft Bearing
904625     (1-3/16 Dia.) 101 3
912112     (1-5/16 Dia.) 155 5
Cross Shaft Coupling
8280         (1-3/16 Dia.)
100
3
912122      (1-5/16 Dia.) 6
Hand Chain Wheel and Guide
913115      (1-3/16 Bore)
298 10332189-3   (1-3/16 Bore)
912116      (1-5/16 Bore)
Hand Chain with Link
8282         (36'-0" LG) 204 20
Additional Hand Chain
Per Linear Foot 4.00 —